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	January Kindergarten Homework

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	29
	30
	31
	1

Winter Break
	2

Winter Break
	3

.

Winter Break
	4



	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10   
	11

	Star of the Week:

G

Gr
	Write the beginning                                 sounds for each picture.
	Draw a picture and write a sentence telling about something you did over Winter Break.
	Look at a calendar. Count how many days there are until your birthday.
	Say the months of the year in order. 
	How do you print

the number four?

Draw 4 skates

and 4 skis.

LIBRARY
	

	Gracie
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13  

Make a list of 3 words that begin with “snow”.
	14 

Write the number that comes next. 
	15   
Make a list of 3 things that are cold. 

	16  

How many

letters are in your

name? Syllables? 
	17
	18

	Star of the Week:
	
	
	
	
	Combien de mitaines?

LIBRARY
	

	Phibby
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20  

Collect nickels.

How many nickels

could you find?
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Star of the Week:
	
	Draw a snowman.

Have someone

help you print

a sentence

about him.
	Say rhyming words

for ‘cat’.

Have someone

write the words

down for you.
	Think of things

that are blue.

Someone

can help you.
	Write your first and

last name.

LIBRARY
	

	Joshua
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30 
 Help set the table.

Count the people and the things you will need.
	31


	1

	
	Have someone

print the alphabet.

Cut it apart

and put it back

in order.
	Tell someone

your full name,

address, phone

number and

birthday.
	Practice printing

the number

five.

Draw 5 snowmen.
	
	P.A Day
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Wednesday
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	Friday
                        

	Monday
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	Tuesday
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	Wednesday
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	Thursday
How many letters are in your name?
How many syllables are in your name?

Friday
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Il y a      mitaines.

	Monday
How many nickels did you find?

Write a complete sentence.



	Tuesday
                                                                                                      

	Wednesday
What rhymes with cat? [image: image7.wmf]
Friday
Write your first and last name.



	Monday
Glue the alphabet here.


	Wednesday


	Friday
P.A DAY

Have a great weekend!
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Tuesday5
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My birthday is





How many days are there until your next birthday?





Draw candles on the cake to show how old you will be.





Make a list of 3 words that begin with “snow”.








31





54





77





93





Make a list of 3 things that are cold.





Draw a picture of 2 things that starts with “f”. Write the words.





,5,





8,





,11





,7,





,





The mole went in the mitten.


The fox went in the mitten.


The owl went in the mitten.


The bear went in the mitten.


The mouse went in the mitten.


They all came out of the mitten.





Color:


in-yellow	all-red 		out-green	


of-orange 	the-blue		








Draw a picture of 2 things that starts with “g”. Write the words.
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,
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